Boiarchuk Serhii Serhiiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth March 2, 1979

Last position Liubomlskiy State Forestry, Head
Date of dismissal April 24, 2018

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.20
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 vehicles owned or used by
PEP or family members since 2015 or later

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9150
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9150
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/015bf6df-380f-48d5-bf4d-587e57ea48b4

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Boiarchuk Oleksandr Serhiiovych son —
Boiarchuk Nadiia Vasylivna wife —
Boiarchuk Liudmyla Serhiivna daughter —

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29045
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29045
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29045
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29045
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29046
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29046
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29046
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29046
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29047
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29047
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29047
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29047

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

Hep>xaBHe NMigNpPUEMCTBO
Typincoke JIIT, ronosHumn
iHXeHep

Hep>xaBHe NignpueEMCTBO
"Typiicbke JII", ronosHUin
iHXeHep

State Enterprise "Liubomlske
Forestry", Director

State Enterprise "Liubomlske
Forestry", Director

7 308,50

9 949,14

5 296,89

5967,92

11
727,48

1267,42

1144,95

1016,59


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e2785b79-0fe6-4673-aa20-d0ecb0e0d465
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_708358a5-2858-48b1-9170-f723f0f03b77
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3cf3800e-c523-4c5e-adb2-5a517c5c3b5c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b2a4da21-4163-43a3-9ed4-7a7738a36440

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

60 000,00

50 000,00

60 000,00

80 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e2785b79-0fe6-4673-aa20-d0ecb0e0d465
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e2785b79-0fe6-4673-aa20-d0ecb0e0d465
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e2785b79-0fe6-4673-aa20-d0ecb0e0d465
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_708358a5-2858-48b1-9170-f723f0f03b77
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_708358a5-2858-48b1-9170-f723f0f03b77
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_708358a5-2858-48b1-9170-f723f0f03b77
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3cf3800e-c523-4c5e-adb2-5a517c5c3b5c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3cf3800e-c523-4c5e-adb2-5a517c5c3b5c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3cf3800e-c523-4c5e-adb2-5a517c5c3b5c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b2a4da21-4163-43a3-9ed4-7a7738a36440
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b2a4da21-4163-43a3-9ed4-7a7738a36440
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b2a4da21-4163-43a3-9ed4-7a7738a36440

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e2785b79-0fe6-4673-aa20-d0ecb0e0d465
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_708358a5-2858-48b1-9170-f723f0f03b77
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3cf3800e-c523-4c5e-adb2-5a517c5c3b5c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b2a4da21-4163-43a3-9ed4-7a7738a36440
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e2785b79-0fe6-4673-aa20-d0ecb0e0d465
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_708358a5-2858-48b1-9170-f723f0f03b77
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3cf3800e-c523-4c5e-adb2-5a517c5c3b5c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b2a4da21-4163-43a3-9ed4-7a7738a36440

REAL ESTATE:

2019
2018
2017

2016

o

7200.0 sq. m (1)

7200.0 sq. m (1)

7200.0 sq. m (1)

7200.0 sq. m (1)

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

133.1sg. m (1)

133.1sg. m (1)

133.1sg. m (1)

133.1sqg. m (1)

* GEON XROAO0250 2018

* GEON XROAO0250 2018


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e2785b79-0fe6-4673-aa20-d0ecb0e0d465
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_708358a5-2858-48b1-9170-f723f0f03b77
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3cf3800e-c523-4c5e-adb2-5a517c5c3b5c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b2a4da21-4163-43a3-9ed4-7a7738a36440
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e2785b79-0fe6-4673-aa20-d0ecb0e0d465
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_708358a5-2858-48b1-9170-f723f0f03b77
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3cf3800e-c523-4c5e-adb2-5a517c5c3b5c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b2a4da21-4163-43a3-9ed4-7a7738a36440

CAREER:

2016 — till April 24, 2018 Liubomlskiy State Forestry, Head
-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9150
https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/27128#dossier
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya

	Boiarchuk Serhii Serhiiovych
	Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)
	risks
	CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS
	INCOME AND EXPENDITURES
	MONETARY ASSETS:
	FINANCIAL LIABILITIES
	GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:
	REAL ESTATE:
	VEHICLES:
	CAREER:
	DOSSIER:


